1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st

2017 Wisconsin Archery Alliance 18 Meter

Name

Cadet Compound Male

Josh Richardson

Cub Compound Male
Edward Miller

Junior Male Compound
Payton Hookstead
Jake Rymsza

Junior Female Compound
Lexi Richardson

Master 50+ Female Compound Fingers

Danielle Stauffacher

Master 50+ Male Compound
Jeff Button

Bob Anderson

Tim Stechschulte

Brian Mook

Wayne Rayfield

Bill Robb

Dave Smith

Master 50+ Male Recurve Barebow
Scott Antzcak

Master 60+ Female Compound
Janette Domke

Master 60+ Male Compound
Don Ward

Bruce Trimble

Jim Burns

Jim Pfiffner

Paul Domke

Master 60+ Male Compound Fingers
John Bronson

Score

548

552

586
479

553

524

585
578
571
570
566
551
545

446

544

579
576
572
569
549

520

10's

14

18

46

17

45
38
31
30
27
15
11

11

12

39
37
32
29
17

40

37

14
29

39

37

15
22
29
30
32
41
44

41

21
22
28
31
37

40



1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

Master 60+ Male Olympic

Bruce Trimble

Master 70+ Male Compound
Skip Koske
Richard Lindeman

Master 50+ Male Olympic
Brendt Bodoh
Jeff Button

Senior Female Compound
Jessica Button

Senior Male Compound
Chris Hoffman
Colin Jones

Chris Oller

Daniel Button
Andy Barta

Ed Mathews
Matt Yanchick
Jeremy Landphier
Brian Wilson
Xiong Pao Lor
Justin Mathews
Braden Mook
Matt Huber

Sam Graceffa
Raymond Gibler Il

Senior Female Recurve Barebow
Lindsey Green

Senior Male Recurve Barebow
Scott Antzcak

Franklin Hobbs

Sam Meyer

427

531
519

469
469

556

589
587
587
579
577
577
575
574
572
570
569
569
562
562
555

161

448
210
124

10

17

49
47
47
39
37
37
35
35
32
29
38
30
23
23
27

11

41
32

19
18

42

11
13
13
21
23
23
25
24
28
29
21
29
36
36
31

10



** Guest Shoot **

Cub Compound Female
Alexis Males

Junior Female Compound
Annie Perdue

Junior Male Compound
Matthew Berkshire

Master 50+ Male Compound

Tom Calderon

Master 60+ Female Compound
Nancy Zorn

Master 60+ Male Compound
Randy Rutledge
Rusty McLain

Senior Male Compound
Daniel Button

Cliff Calderon

Joe Males

Master 70+ Male Recurve Barebow

Gary Severson

529

435

538

558

563

573
540

591
571
555

352

20

24

33
13

51
31
21

48

19

47

38

35

27
42

29
33



