2017 Wisconsin Archery Alliance 18 Meter

	2017 Wisconsin Artificity Amarice	e 10 Meter		
	Name	Score	10's	9's
	Cadet Compound Male			
		- 40		
1st	Josh Richardson	548	14	40
	Cub Compound Male			
1st	Edward Miller	552	18	37
151	Edward Willer	332	10	37
	Junior Male Compound			
1st	Payton Hookstead	586	46	14
2nd	Jake Rymsza	479	4	29
	Junior Female Compound			
1	•	EE 2	17	20
1st	Lexi Richardson	553	17	39
	Master 50+ Female Compound Fingers			
1st	Danielle Stauffacher	524	6	37
	Master 50+ Male Compound			
1 -+	•	F0F	4.5	4.5
1st	Jeff Button	585	45	15
2nd	Bob Anderson	578	38	22
3rd	Tim Stechschulte	571	31	29
	Brian Mook	570	30	30
	Wayne Rayfield	566	27	32
	Bill Robb	551	15	41
	Dave Smith	545	11	44
	Master 50+ Male Recurve Barebow			
1st	Scott Antzcak	446	11	9
				_
	Master 60+ Female Compound			
1st	Janette Domke	544	12	41
	Master 60+ Male Compound			
1	•	F70	20	21
1st	Don Ward	579	39	21
2nd	Bruce Trimble	576	37	22
	Jim Burns	572	32	28
	Jim Pfiffner	569	29	31
	Paul Domke	549	17	37
	Master 60+ Male Compound Fingers			
1st	John Bronson	520	5	40
		-	-	-

1st	Master 60+ Male Olympic Bruce Trimble	427	4	11
1-1	Master 70+ Male Compound	F24	10	44
1st	Skip Koske Richard Lindeman	531 519	10 8	41 32
	Master 50+ Male Olympic			
1st	Brendt Bodoh Jeff Button	469 469	6 6	19 18
	Senior Female Compound			
1st	Jessica Button	556	17	42
	Senior Male Compound			
1st	Chris Hoffman	589	49	11
2nd	Colin Jones	587	47	13
2nd	Chris Oller	587	47	13
3rd	Daniel Button	579	39	21
	Andy Barta	577	37	23
	Ed Mathews	577	37	23
	Matt Yanchick	575	35	25
	Jeremy Landphier	574	35	24
	Brian Wilson	572	32	28
	Xiong Pao Lor	570	29	29
	Justin Mathews	569	38	21
	Braden Mook	569	30	29
	Matt Huber	562	23	36
	Sam Graceffa	562	23	36
	Raymond Gibler II	555	27	31
	Senior Female Recurve Barebow			
1st	Lindsey Green	161	2	2
	Senior Male Recurve Barebow			
1st	Scott Antzcak	448	5	10
	Franklin Hobbs	210	0	4
	Sam Meyer	124	1	0

** Guest Shoot **

Cub Compound Female Alexis Males	529	2	48
Junior Female Compound Annie Perdue	435	1	19
Junior Male Compound Matthew Berkshire	538	6	47
Master 50+ Male Compound Tom Calderon	558	20	38
Master 60+ Female Compound Nancy Zorn	563	24	35
Master 60+ Male Compound			
Randy Rutledge	573	33	27
Rusty McLain	540	13	42
Senior Male Compound			
Daniel Button	591	51	9
Cliff Calderon	571	31	29
Joe Males	555	21	33
Master 70+ Male Recurve Barebow			
Gary Severson	352	0	2